Code BCG
Company name Bamboo Capital Group Joint Stock Company

Date 06/17/2024
Subject Change of outstanding voting shares

Content:

Bamboo Capital Group Joint Stock Company reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Contents Before change Change  After change Reason for change

1 Charter capital (VND) 5,334,676,220,000 2,667,290,030,000 8,001,966,250,000

Share public offering

2 Total number of shares 533,467,622 266,729,003 800,196,625

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 533,467,622 266,729,003 800,196,625